
1 羽  生  結  弦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ANA 23 110.72 62.33 48.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S 9.70 4.30 14.005 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4

2 4T+3T 13.70 4.34 18.045 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5

3 3A 8.80 X 2.63 11.434 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2

4 FCSp4 3.20 1.05 4.254 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3

5 CSSp4 3.00 1.03 4.033 3 0 4 4 2 3 5 5

6 StSq4 3.90 1.73 5.635 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.45 4.954 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 5

45.80 62.33

Skating Skills 1.00 9.649.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.75 9.75

Transitions 1.00 9.549.50 9.50 9.75 9.25 9.25 9.75 9.50 9.75 9.50

Performance 1.00 9.759.75 9.75 10.00 9.50 9.50 9.75 10.00 9.75 9.75

Composition 1.00 9.759.75 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.75 9.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 9.719.75 9.50 10.00 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.75 10.00 9.75

48.39

2 宇  野  昌  磨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

トヨタ自動車 19 105.71 58.78 46.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4F 11.00 3.93 14.934 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 3

2 4T+2T 10.80 2.85 13.653 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.91 4.113 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3

4 3A 8.80 X 3.20 12.004 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.86 3.862 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 1.10 4.603 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3

7 StSq4 3.90 1.73 5.635 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4

44.20 58.78

Skating Skills 1.00 9.299.25 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.25

Transitions 1.00 9.189.25 9.25 9.75 9.00 8.75 9.25 9.00 9.25 9.25

Performance 1.00 9.579.75 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50

Composition 1.00 9.509.50 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.25 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 9.399.50 9.50 9.75 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.50

46.93
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3 佐  藤      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 4 82.68 47.62 35.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.06 10.063 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.25 10.351 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.04 2.840 0 1 0 -1 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.45 3.052 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 2

5 4T 10.45 X 2.71 13.163 2 2 3 3 4 2 4 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.61 3.912 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.75 4.253 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 2

40.75 47.62

Skating Skills 1.00 7.256.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.00

Transitions 1.00 6.716.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.25 7.00 6.75

Performance 1.00 7.257.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.00

Composition 1.00 6.967.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.897.25 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.50 6.75

35.06

4 田  中  刑  事

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷芸術科学大学 21 80.90 40.21 41.69 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.74 10.743 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3

2 4S 9.70 -4.85 4.85-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.48 3.282 1 2 2 2 1 2 3 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.41 3.012 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 2

5 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.51 8.431 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 0

6 StSq4 3.90 1.50 5.404 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.504 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3

38.42 40.21

Skating Skills 1.00 8.298.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.75

Transitions 1.00 8.078.25 8.00 8.25 8.00 7.75 8.25 7.75 8.00 8.50

Performance 1.00 8.298.25 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.25 7.75 8.50

Composition 1.00 8.508.50 8.25 8.75 8.50 8.00 8.75 8.75 8.00 8.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 8.548.50 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.75

41.69

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 島  田  高志郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下グループ 20 80.59 42.55 38.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.17 10.173 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 3

2 4T 9.50 0.68 10.181 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.47 3.472 0 3 3 2 -1 0 2 2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.20 3.001 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 1

5 2Lz+3T 6.93 X 0.30 7.231 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.80 4.103 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.90 4.403 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 2

37.03 42.55

Skating Skills 1.00 7.577.50 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.25

Transitions 1.00 7.367.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00

Performance 1.00 7.758.25 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.00

Composition 1.00 7.688.25 7.25 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.688.25 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.75 8.25 8.00 7.25

38.04

6 佐  藤  洸  彬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南部美人 22 78.84 41.42 37.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 -3.53 5.97-2 -4 -5 -5 -4 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 3A 8.00 1.26 9.261 0 1 2 2 2 2 3 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.20 3.001 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 0

4 StSq3 3.30 1.13 4.434 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 4

5 3Lz!+3T ! 11.11 X 0.08 11.191 -1 -1 -1 1 -1 1 1 1

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.47 3.472 1 1 2 1 0 3 3 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.102 0 1 1 2 1 2 3 3

41.21 41.42

Skating Skills 1.00 7.397.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75

Transitions 1.00 7.076.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.75

Performance 1.00 7.467.25 6.75 7.50 7.75 6.75 7.25 7.75 8.00 8.00

Composition 1.00 7.717.50 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.00 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.797.50 7.00 7.75 7.75 6.75 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.00

37.42
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7 鍵  山  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

星槎国際高等学校横浜 16 77.41 40.49 36.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -

2 4T 9.50 2.85 12.353 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 3

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.78 3.982 1 3 2 2 2 4 3 3

4 3Lz!+3T ! 11.11 X 1.01 12.121 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.85 4.152 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.64 3.643 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.75 4.252 1 3 2 2 1 3 3 2

33.61 40.49

Skating Skills 1.00 7.617.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.75 7.75

Transitions 1.00 7.217.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.50 7.50

Performance 1.00 7.327.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.50

Composition 1.00 7.467.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.327.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.50

36.92

8 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金光学園 17 77.15 40.93 36.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -0.11 7.890 -1 -1 1 1 -1 -1 0 1

2 3Lz 5.90 1.01 6.912 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.59 3.792 0 2 2 3 1 1 3 2

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.932 -1 2 2 2 0 0 1 2

5 3Lo+3T 10.01 X 0.91 10.922 0 2 2 2 1 3 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.94 4.243 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.75 4.253 0 1 3 2 1 2 3 3

36.51 40.93

Skating Skills 1.00 7.187.50 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.75 7.25

Transitions 1.00 6.937.25 6.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.50 7.25

Performance 1.00 7.368.00 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 8.00 7.50

Composition 1.00 7.398.00 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.367.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.75 7.50

36.22
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9 本  田  ﾙｰｶｽ剛史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

綾羽高校スケート部 2 75.72 41.79 33.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.603 1 2 2 1 3 2 3 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.392 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 0

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 0 2 3 0 1 1 1 1

4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.10 12.212 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.45 3.951 0 2 2 2 1 0 2 1

36.61 41.79

Skating Skills 1.00 6.716.75 6.25 7.00 7.00 6.25 7.00 6.50 7.25 6.50

Transitions 1.00 6.546.75 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.25 7.00 6.50

Performance 1.00 6.967.25 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.50 6.50 7.50 6.75

Composition 1.00 6.867.25 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.50 7.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.867.25 6.25 7.25 6.50 6.25 7.50 6.50 7.75 6.75

33.93

10 中  村      優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 9 74.39 40.85 33.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.83 9.833 2 1 3 3 2 2 2 2

2 3Lo+3T 9.10 0.14 9.241 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp4 3.20 -0.23 2.97-1 -2 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0

4 3Lz 6.49 X 1.10 7.592 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.47 3.773 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.65 4.152 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 1

36.59 40.85

Skating Skills 1.00 6.797.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75

Transitions 1.00 6.436.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50

Performance 1.00 6.826.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75

Composition 1.00 6.827.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.687.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75

33.54
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11 友  野  一  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 29 73.06 34.44 38.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T+3T< < 12.86 -1.90 10.96-2 -3 -1 -2 -2 -3 -2 -1 -2

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -

3 CSSp1 1.90 0.22 2.122 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.55 4.052 2 1 2 2 0 1 2 1

5 3A 8.80 X 0.80 9.602 1 2 -1 2 0 1 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.94 4.244 2 3 2 3 1 4 3 3

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.27 3.472 0 0 1 2 0 1 2 0

33.56 34.44

Skating Skills 1.00 7.797.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 8.25 7.75 8.25 8.25

Transitions 1.00 7.437.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.75

Performance 1.00 7.688.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.75

Composition 1.00 7.868.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 8.25 7.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.868.00 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.00

38.62

12 須  本  光  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 25 72.81 36.45 36.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -3.20 4.80-3 -4 -5 -5 -3 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 3F+3T 9.50 1.14 10.643 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2

3 3Lz 6.49 X 1.10 7.592 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.48 3.083 2 2 2 2 1 0 2 2

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.14 3.340 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.102 2 1 2 2 1 0 2 2

35.89 36.45

Skating Skills 1.00 7.367.25 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.75

Transitions 1.00 7.257.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 6.25 7.25 7.25

Performance 1.00 7.297.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.25 7.25 7.50

Composition 1.00 7.327.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.00 7.50 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.147.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.00 7.50 7.25

36.36
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13 山  本  草  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 27 68.16 31.73 37.43 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4S<+2T < 9.06 0.00 9.061 0 -1 0 1 -1 1 0 -1

2 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.69 3.892 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 1

4 3A< < 7.04 X 0.27 7.311 1 -1 1 1 -1 1 -1 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.904 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.67 3.273 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.80 4.302 2 2 3 2 1 3 3 2

28.40 31.73

Skating Skills 1.00 7.798.25 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00

Transitions 1.00 7.217.50 7.25 6.00 7.50 7.50 6.50 7.25 7.50 7.00

Performance 1.00 7.397.75 7.25 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25

Composition 1.00 7.507.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.548.00 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.25

37.43

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 髙  橋  大  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 28 65.95 24.53 42.42 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T< < 8.66 0.08 8.741 1 0 -1 2 -2 0 -1 1

2 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.56 3.163 1 1 2 2 3 3 2 2

4 CCSp1 2.00 0.17 2.171 -1 0 2 3 0 1 1 1

5 3Lz<! ! 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.16 2.410 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.97 3.574 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 5

26.60 24.53

Skating Skills 1.00 8.468.75 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.50 9.25 7.75 8.25 9.00

Transitions 1.00 8.328.25 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.25 9.25 7.25 8.00 9.50

Performance 1.00 8.328.75 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.75 7.75 7.75 9.00

Composition 1.00 8.759.00 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.75 9.25 8.50 8.00 9.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 8.578.50 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.50 9.50

42.42

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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15 山  隈  太一朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 24 64.88 31.16 34.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.63 5.37-3 -4 -3 -4 -3 -3 -2 -4 -3

2 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.17 9.93-1 -1 0 1 1 -1 -1 0 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.39 3.391 0 1 2 1 1 2 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 3 2 3 1 1 2 2

5 3F< < 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.32 3.122 0 1 2 2 0 0 2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.69 3.693 2 1 3 3 1 2 3 2

34.16 31.16

Skating Skills 1.00 7.046.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.75 7.00

Transitions 1.00 6.756.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.50 6.50

Performance 1.00 6.826.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75

Composition 1.00 7.116.75 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.006.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.50 6.75

34.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 吉  岡      希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 14 64.56 37.73 26.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 -2.04 7.46-2 -3 -2 -2 -1 -4 -2 -2 -2

2 3A 8.00 1.37 9.371 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 CCSp4 3.20 -0.69 2.51-2 -3 -2 -2 -1 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 3T+3T 9.24 X 0.18 9.421 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.601 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.19 2.410 -2 0 -1 1 -1 -2 -1 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 -0.04 2.960 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

39.04 37.73

Skating Skills 1.00 5.756.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.00 5.25 7.25 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.115.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.75 5.00 4.50 6.75 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.545.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.00 7.00 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.326.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.75 4.75 4.50 6.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.115.75 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.50 6.50 5.25

26.83
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17 鈴  木      潤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 10 63.49 32.34 32.15 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F 5.30 0.08 5.381 0 0 0 1 0 -1 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.18 3.380 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 1

4 3T+3T 9.24 X -0.84 8.40-1 -2 -4 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 StSq3 3.30 0.75 4.053 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 3

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.43 3.432 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2

35.54 32.34

Skating Skills 1.00 6.506.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75

Transitions 1.00 6.116.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.50

Performance 1.00 6.396.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.50

Composition 1.00 6.546.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.616.75 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 7.00

32.15

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 日  野  龍  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 30 62.47 29.22 34.25 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -1.60 7.66-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.08-1 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 2

4 3Lo< < 4.31 X 0.00 4.311 0 -2 1 1 -2 1 0 -1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.41 3.012 1 0 3 2 1 0 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.56 3.163 1 1 2 3 1 3 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 1 0 2 3 0 1 2 2

33.07 29.22

Skating Skills 1.00 7.117.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.75 7.75

Transitions 1.00 6.646.75 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 7.75 7.50

Performance 1.00 6.826.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 7.75 7.50

Composition 1.00 6.937.00 6.75 6.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 8.00 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.756.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.25 8.00 7.25

34.25

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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19 山  田  耕  新

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SMBC 8 62.17 33.42 28.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -0.80 7.20-1 -1 -3 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3T+3T 8.40 0.60 9.002 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 0

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.53 1.77-2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -3 -2

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.25 6.741 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.13 3.131 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.13 1.931 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.15 3.650 0 -1 1 1 0 0 1 1

33.49 33.42

Skating Skills 1.00 5.645.50 5.75 5.00 5.75 6.00 5.00 5.75 6.25 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.325.00 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.865.75 6.00 4.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.50 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.865.25 5.75 5.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.075.75 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25

28.75

20 本  田  太  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 5 61.22 29.87 31.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -1.92 4.48-2 -5 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 3T+3T 8.40 1.02 9.423 1 2 3 2 2 3 3 2

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.11 1.790 -1 0 -1 1 -1 0 -1 -2

4 3F 5.83 X 0.23 6.061 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.13 3.131 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.902 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.09 2.091 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1

30.13 29.87

Skating Skills 1.00 6.466.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50

Transitions 1.00 6.046.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.25 6.50 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.327.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.327.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.217.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.00

31.35
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21 小  田  尚  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷芸術科学大学 11 61.18 32.36 28.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.34 8.341 0 0 1 2 0 -1 1 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.36 5.861 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.16 2.461 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.04 3.041 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1

5 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 0 0 2 1 2 1 3 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.05 3.351 0 1 0 1 -1 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.65 4.152 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 1

30.33 32.36

Skating Skills 1.00 6.006.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.50 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.505.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 6.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.936.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.75 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.716.00 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 6.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.686.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 6.25 5.50

28.82

22 山  本  恭  廉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 7 59.27 28.66 30.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.15 5.451 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

2 StSq2 2.60 0.37 2.972 1 0 2 1 1 2 2 1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.56 3.563 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.47 4.102 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 2

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.33 2.632 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.85 4.353 2 1 3 -1 2 3 3 3

25.93 28.66

Skating Skills 1.00 5.966.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.50 6.25 6.50

Transitions 1.00 5.686.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.50 6.25

Performance 1.00 6.146.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 7.00 6.50

Composition 1.00 6.296.50 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.546.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75

30.61
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2019年12月18日～22日

国立代々木競技場第一体育館（東京都渋谷区）
Version:2019.53.12221.882

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/12/22 21:23 Page 11



23 櫛  田  一  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 3 58.66 29.73 29.93 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -0.46 5.941 -1 -1 0 0 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.93 11.033 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 0

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 -1 0 1 -2 0 0 1 1

4 3Lo 5.39 X -1.19 4.20-1 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.13 3.132 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.31 1.49-3 0 -5 -4 1 1 1 -4 -3

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.61 1.64-2 -4 -4 -3 -3 -2 -2 -1 -3

31.24 29.73

Skating Skills 1.00 6.256.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.796.25 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.50 5.75

Performance 1.00 6.076.25 6.00 5.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00

Composition 1.00 5.936.75 5.75 5.25 6.50 6.00 5.25 5.50 6.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.896.25 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.00 5.75 6.50 5.75

29.93

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

24 渡  邊  純  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 1 58.21 27.07 31.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -1.66 2.64-4 -3 -5 -5 -5 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.00 6.200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.46 3.662 1 2 2 -1 1 2 2 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.51 3.513 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X -0.42 3.21-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.05 3.450 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 -1

7 StSq4 3.90 0.50 4.402 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 0

27.73 27.07

Skating Skills 1.00 6.296.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.75 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.966.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.50 5.50

Performance 1.00 6.216.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.25 6.00 6.75 5.75

Composition 1.00 6.326.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.366.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 7.00 5.75

31.14
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25 中  野  紘  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 15 56.92 27.21 29.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.25 6.950 0 0 1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 3Lo 4.90 -0.63 4.27-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.09 3.290 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.04 2.641 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.28 3.911 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.15 2.450 -1 0 -1 -2 0 -1 1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2

27.63 27.21

Skating Skills 1.00 6.076.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.75 6.50

Transitions 1.00 5.796.00 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 6.50 6.25

Performance 1.00 5.966.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.75 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.006.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.896.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 7.00 6.25

29.71

26 鎌  田  英  嗣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 26 55.30 25.62 30.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.71 4.012 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2

2 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -1.18 8.08-2 -2 -2 -3 0 -3 -2 -1 -2

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.14 3.340 0 0 2 0 -1 1 1 1

4 3Lo< < 4.31 X -0.84 3.47-2 -2 -3 -3 -1 -3 -2 -1 -2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.38 3.681 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.04 3.040 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

7 CoSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -

26.37 25.62

Skating Skills 1.00 6.256.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 7.25 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.935.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 7.00 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.046.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.50 7.00 6.00

Composition 1.00 6.256.00 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 7.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.216.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 7.50 6.25

30.68

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第88回全日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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27 時  國  隼  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 12 53.59 24.37 29.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<+2T < 5.54 -0.85 4.69-2 -3 -1 -2 -1 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.14 3.441 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.04 2.842 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0

4 CSSp4 3.00 -0.43 2.57-1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 0 -2

5 3Lz<! ! 5.19 X -1.08 4.11-2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.25 3.751 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.37 2.972 1 2 1 -1 1 1 2 2

25.93 24.37

Skating Skills 1.00 5.935.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 5.50 7.00 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.615.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.50 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.866.00 5.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.50 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.895.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.936.25 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 7.00 6.25

29.22

28 石  塚  玲  雄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 13 52.41 22.30 30.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.80 4.103 2 1 2 2 3 2 3 3

2 3T+3T< < 7.56 -0.54 7.020 -2 -1 -2 0 -3 -2 -1 -1

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.10 2.351 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1

4 2F<<* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.24 3.042 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.19 2.792 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 -1 2 0 -1 1 -1 0

21.51 22.30

Skating Skills 1.00 6.326.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.25 5.50 7.00 6.50

Transitions 1.00 5.756.50 5.75 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 4.75 6.75 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.046.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.25 6.50 6.00

Composition 1.00 5.967.00 5.75 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.25 5.25 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.047.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.50 7.00 6.50

30.11
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29 國  方  勇  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 6 46.36 18.11 29.25 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.52 3.822 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 0

2 2Lz+3T<< << 3.40 -1.05 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.03 2.330 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1

4 1Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 -2 -1 1 -1 1 -1 2 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.52 3.821 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.21 2.79-1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 0 -1

18.30 18.11

Skating Skills 1.00 6.005.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.25 5.50 6.75 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.685.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 6.50 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.615.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.25

Composition 1.00 6.005.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.965.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.50 5.50

29.25

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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